INLET BEARING HOUSING DETAIL

%0
23) (39) (13 @@ 25) (26

(39
(3D

MOTES: -DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE IN INCHES
~-RECOMMENDED TIE ROD TORQUE - 30 F.T. LB5.
~-USED GREASE SPECIFICATIONS - HP-5T3

= SEALMG [CHPTUND
SILICONE REF. 53523
T0O BE APFLIED BETWEEN
HEADS AND RETAMERS

FLANGES

4

| 2ami

L

DaTE EON BY

REVISINS

EQUIVALENT: ESS0O: BEACON 3

ELF: ROLEXA 3

TOTAL: MULTIS TIR
SHELL: ALVANIA EP3

OUTLET FLANGE DN1S0 PN10
9285(1150.0), 9752 (8 10)
THOLES #2201} +1 M20 TAPPED HOLE

gg+3y EOUALLY SPACED STRADDLING CENTERUINES
ON ®240(9 500 JBOLT CIRCLE

INLET FLANGE DNIS0D PN1O

0285 m-"r:; D), #152 (610}

6 HOLES 9221501 Je2 M20 TAPPED HOLES
EQUALLY SPACED STRAGOLING CENTERLINES

ON #2609 J0IA)BOLT CIRCLE

FOOT DIMENSIONS, ALL HEADS

75
i

=
- _..Ern..-.
—

f}
226

226

5

(3}

{}J

s

1 B
LI

& HOLES @23 (EDI)

ey

o

W47 298 B30 130Q)
) |m{-l|
S _g_-} ]
| =t i ' T
8 5 | 3 8T % &R
! ol lt%i|
a:urm%l |i'2's 116 l!:-,ltl
830 13yl #5603 TOP BOTTOM
STANDARDA LEFT B RIGHT .C STANDARD.D HORIZONTALE HORIZONTALF
OPTIONAL INLET HEAD POSITIONS OPTIONAL QUTLET HEAD POSITIONS
:'E.
219 83 . E . ] -
at
z o
SEALING COMPOUND SLICONE REF. 5.7523 T0 BE APPLED =
o
I I . qgﬂ-}l i
V27277 | |
e | f I '
e \ ¥ r" | E..
— i
e i !
32129
§ IH ,/’-® ‘E
(] ’ 4
5 891351
= 3 s ' '
S| S| 756
- &
FH E E / iy ""‘I'
1 \n“_EE (44
s I
1]
f “.
l e
5 @ - T
- e @
o
o n
" ‘
A N
| ! =
| | —®
,_.-—-—'"'{ 1]
' | Z
. :
B8 o s e o
el — P11 T — i | T Y e
e Ll ; i Li]
29 It} ANF ] &4 24 32 1
93 (331 O 20 96 (33
295 (111 % 164 leg)
L

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

APPLY LECTITE PART MD.2TH
T0 SCREW THREADS

Chart II IMPELLER TYPE (ITEM &)
QTY. | PARTND. | IMPELLER TYPE DWG.
5.4999 N®L202 51-89
5.0819 N®L205 50-05
5.5022 N®L208 51-117
S.L904 N°L212 51-02

MOBIL- MOBILUX EP3
WOTE: -TYPE 0514808 RT: ROTATION SPEED== 3000 RFM.
-FOR ROTATION SPEED == 3000 RPM, SEE DRAWING
S1A-AGEF ef 51A-ALIF

Chart T | TYPE|OSIA.01|051A.02)051A.03(051A.04[051A 051 051A.06/0514.07|051A.08

PART NO.ITEMS | 50827 | 50828 | 50829 | SO0B30 | SO0B3 | S0832 | 50833 | S4910

PART MO ITEM 7 |SS026/1 (S S024 /2155026 /3 [SS024 /LIS 5024 /555004 /65 5024/75.5024/8

WEIGHT kg ITEM 7] 118 L3 171 199 227 25 s 8.2 1

PART NO.ITEM 30| Sa2e1 | So6e5 | S12e3 | Sa2e7 | s0822 | Sa248 | 5037 | Sam

PART NO_ITEM 31| 512615 [S 06455 |S12435 |S 12475 [S.08225 |S.12485 [S.10375 [S.L91S
ITEM 3 v 1 s 3 & g B 7
ITEM & 1 Z 3 [ 5 [ 1 B

; ITEM &2 1 Z 3 & B [ 1 !

O ITEM L3 iy B 12 16 20 (% 28 32
ITEM L& L g 12 16 20 24 28 32
ITEM &5 L B 12 16 20 2L 2B 32

73.5 | 3265 | &S | Sw5 | 6025 | 6965 | 7865 | 8785
DIMENSION E | or | ma¥a [ e ol | @30 e | 131 |oe

17 I n L13 545 597 689 781
DIMENSION X | 130 | 191 | |osv | s |3t |ang) | ook

556 £EE 180 872 (T 1056 T 1260
DIMENSION L | mat | mricilime™g (oede | oS it sk |eeg)
WEIGHT: kg m T I 357 358 L3 L0 521
WEIGHT: LBS 51t 604 656 787 BT7 968 1058 L8

Gb [Varkable | M35 WASHER, M5 5 STEEL

&5 e a1 1|65 MOS-0101] SCREW, GS M5-10 5.STEEL

&k Bom chart [ JFHC MOS-0081] SCREW, FHE M5-16 S.STEEL

Lipmon]| S0823 | BRACKET, BAFFLE 50-20] S.STEEL

L7 e chart]| SOB2E BAFFLE 50-12 | SSTEEL

| 2 S062% | COVER, PORT 050 [ STEEL

a0 17 [CHC ME-040 | SCREW, CHC ME-40

Wl n W WASHER LOCK, W8

| 12 |CHC M12-035] SCREW, CHC M12-35

| u Wi} WASHER LOCK, Wh2

3| 1 [FHC MOS-030| SCREW FHL MS-30

5| % HHM20 | NUT, HZO

| % W20 WASHER LOCK. W20

13 1 58487 VALVE WARNMG PLATE Qog

17| 1 S.9801 | SURGE WARNING PLATE 092 | ALUMINIUM

n| i Seechart 1 | TIE ROD { shert | 0 CSTEEL

| s Sae chart 1| TIE ROD { long | 010 CSTEEL

790 8 | CT0289-008 RIVET, 02.85-8

T1HE] 5016 | NAME PLATE 2686 | ALUMINIUM

| 1 5061 | KEY, COUPLING 1exTx75 003 | CSTEEL

| 1 50621 | GREASER, /& GAS

5| 1 S0200 | PLUG, 174 GAS

%l 1 SW12 | PLUG, 3/8 GAS

2| 1 50623 | FELT JONT @63xbbxb

| S0620 | NUT, KM

B S0619 | WASMER, MBY

o] 1 50610 | GREASE SLINGER 30-20| CSTEEL

w| 2 S0611 | SPACER BEARING / HOUSING BEARING 30-18 | CSTEEL

n| 2 S 0817 BEARING, BALL 6410 C3 195

| & 56857 | GRAPHIT RING GRAPHIT

%| 1 50854 | ADAPTER, GRAPHIT RING 50-36 | ALUMMNIGM| 0.1

5| 1 S0855 | RETAINER, GRAPMIT RING 60-36 | ALUMMILM | 0,38

%l ! 5461 | CAP, BEARING-OUTLET END -4t | CASTIRON | 19

3 1 L .11 CAP BEAGING-MNLET EMD N=kb | CAST IRON 1467

| 1 SAE55 | SPACER, BEARING/TAP 1-47 | cAsTmoN | 17

Hl 2 S4668 | WATER MOUSING, BEARING 31-45 | CASTIRON | 10

10 i s.A28 HUT_ KM13

5. ) 51221 | WASHER, MB13

8| 2 Sasl | WAVY SPRING C.STEEL

11 3 Set chart 1 | SHAFT 51-120] CSTEEL [Seechart]
b [V eraedle 5 0658 SHIM BPELLER QoE CSTEEL

5| 1 See chart [ | MEY, IMPELLER 003 | CSTEEL

' Fll:lnl"rI Senchart I | BMPELLER pn charfl AL LML ]

3 Becwil] 50503 | SECTION, INTERMEDIATE 6101 | ALuMmIUM] 26

2| 50602 | HEAD, OUTLET 30-02| cAST RON | 80

1 " SO801 | MEAD, NLET 50-01 | CAST RON | 85

FI'EH] anr. FAET B3 DESCRIPTION D HATERIAL |WEEEHThg

CONTINENTAL TYPE 051A ASSEMBLY: _—

INDUSTRE SA IMLET END DRIVE DATE 04/1272003

T
i v SECTIONAL DRAWING SENE e

QUOTATION GRAPHIT RNG SEAL WE M | BE

DRDER Mo DR 80 . DR DWG Na. | REV

BEVR NS j | -

On plas en? setve propedtih of fe pe Bire doped on conmnnigel B des flers wane fatre mifarbialios J‘l"ﬁ""‘ﬁ‘ﬁil"ﬁ' D




